E N E R G Y L I N E
IntelliCAP
 ®
The intelligent
alternative to
electromechanical
capacitor controls.
ENERGYLINE’S INTELLICAP

User-friendly
software interface
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog No. Description
IC-10 IntelliCAP (including high current relays for Joslyn vacuum switches)
IC-50 IntelliCAP with VAR option
CS-15 CS Series Current Sensor, 15 kV
CS-25 CS Series Current Sensor, 25 kV
SA-CB CapSite Capacitor Bank Placement Program (for Excel 5.0)
SA-CV CAPVIEW Report Viewing Program (for Excel)
MB-BR 4-jaw Meter Base with Mounting Bracket and Meter Ring
MB-BR6 6-jaw Meter Base with Mounting Bracket and Meter Ring
OP-2 External Optical Isolator Kit
AC NEUTRAL
CLOSE
AC LINE
OPEN
AC NEUTRAL
CLOSE
AC LINE OPEN
CURRENT SENSOR
NEUTRAL
CURRENT SENSOR
HOT
AC NEUTRAL
CLOSE
AC LINE
OPEN
CURRENT SENSOR
NEUTRAL
CURRENT SENSOR
HOT
AC NEUTRAL
CLOSE
AC LINE OPEN
CURRENT SENSOR
NEUTRAL
CURRENT SENSOR
HOT
AC NEUTRAL
AND CURRENT
SENSOR NEUTRAL
CLOSE
AC LINE OPEN
CURRENT SENSOR
HOT
CURRENT SENSOR
HOT (ALTERNATE)
Wiring Configurations
For other possible configurations, contact EnergyLine.
4-jaw Meter Base (IC-10):
6-jaw Meter Base (IC-50):
Part No. IC-10-40
Part No. IC-50-62
Part No. IC-50-63 Part No. IC-50-64
Part No. IC-50-61
Bracket (IC-10 or IC-50):
Part No. IC-xx-BP (pole) or IC-xx-BW (wall)
Bracket mounted IntelliCAPs include a terminal strip for
customer wiring.
Ground Neutral Line Relay Close Open
(Current
Sensor
Neutral)
(Current
Sensor
Hot)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Operating Electrical Characteristics
w Selectable nominal operating voltage (110 VAC to 240 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz)